

Namrasy (ANESHES)

Schedule XLV Form No. 134.

Repura Daulatpur to Mahadali Tola

Executive Engineer Rwd Daulatpur
DIVISION

Assistant Engineer SUB-DIVISION

Daulatpur

887

Measurement Book

MIS LAKSHITA COMST

2nd on A/E Bill

20

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(1/1) P.P.P. Bench mark					
pullan wide $p-7/1$					
2 m @ 4334=13/m —					8668=N
(4/2) P.P.P. Reference					
pullan wide TMB $7/2$					
5 m @ 2000=40/m —					10,002=N
(3/3) Clearing and grubbing road land by manual means wide TMB $7/3$					
0.945 Hec @ 75573=34/Ha —					71,417=N
(4/4) Const of Embankment					
with approved material wide 100m					
TMB — $p-7/4$					
819.66/m³ @ 177=64/m³ —					
(5/5) 819.66 m ³					
34.57 m ³ wide $p-18/3$					
854.23 m ³ @ 177=64/m ³ —					1,51,745=N
(5/5) Const of Embankment					
with 1000 m lead wide					
887.97 m ³ wide TMB $p-7/5$					
37.40 m ³ wide TMB $p-18/2$					
925.37 m ³ @ 261=09/m ³ —					2,41,605=N
(6/6) Const of subgrade and earthen shoulder					

Continuation

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
2438.68 m ³ wide TMB-p- 7/6					
24.76 m ³ wide TMB-p- 13/1					
46.53 m ³ wide — p- 16/2					
2699.97 m ³ @ 264 = 63/m ³ — 13					7,14,493.20
(7/7) Const of G.S.B-D					
with well graded					
material — do —					
838.50 m ³ wide TMB-p- 8/7					
25.26 m ³ — p- 14/1					
863.70 m ³ @ 2599.98/m ³ — 13					22,45,603.20
(8/8) p/r and Laying BBT-12					
with well graded					
material — do —					
140.625 m ³ wide TMB-p- 8/8					
221.415 m ³ — p- 12/2					
362.04 m ³ @ 3901 = 28/m ³ — 13					14,12,419.20
(9/9) p/r and Laying					
primer coat (881)					
with Bitumen					
Emulsion — do —					
wide TMB-p- 14/1					
3331.325 m ² @ 58 = 69/m ² — 13					1,95,515.20
(10/10) p/r Laying Rack					
coat (881) wide-p- 15/2					
3331.325 m ² @ 20 = 10/m ² — 13					66,960.20

Continuation

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(11/11)		p/r laying M/s seal			
		surface netter			
		Pole men vide			
		THB — P —			15/3
3331.3254		256 = 43/m ² —			8,54,252 =
(12/12)		Cons'n of cement			
		concrete pavement			
		M-30 Grade — do —			
		vide THB — P —			15/1
245.384		6983 = 20/m ³ —			17,13,538 =
(13/16)		P/r/E logo of M/s			
		sign Board — do.			
		vide THB — P —			8/9
2 NS		11301 = 35/m —			22,603 =
(14/14)		P/r/E ordinary			
		post vide THB — P —			19/1
3 NS		2638 = 17/m —			7,915 =
(15/15)		P/r/E room post			
		vide THB — P —			19/2
5 NS		762 = 46/m ² —			3,812 =
(16/17)		painting new letter			
		and figure — P —			19/3
264.0		0 = 75 cu/h —			198 =
(17/22)		P/r/E laying road			
		marking on BT			
		surface vide — P —			19/4

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
174.0 m ² @ 18/22 P/F laying Road marking on pce surface wide THB - 19/5		886	46		1.54,244
83.0 m ² @ 19/26 E/W in excavation wide THB - 14/1		1005	35		83,444
178.80 m ³ @ 20/27 P/W P.C.C M-15 Grade in open foundation wide THB - 11/2		398	62		71,273
27.60 m ³ @ 21/28 P/W P.C.C M-20 in sub- structure wide THB - 11/3		601	4		1,65,987
165.90 m ³ @ 22/29 P/F/F laying R.C.C MP3 pipe for culvert wide THB - 12/4		6968	31		11,56,043
45.0 m @ 23/31 P/W laying MP3 cable duct pipe. wide THB - 10/4		7692	25		3,46,151
20.0 m @ 24/34 P/W laying MP3 cable duct pipe. wide THB - 10/4		1030	34		20,607

Continuation

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement			Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	
(29/35) Dismantling of Existing structure				
wide TMB - P - 10/1				
0.81 m ³ @ RS 683 = 75 / m ³ — RS				554.25
(35/36) Dismantling of Cement mortar.				
wide TMB - P - 10/2				
30.69 m ³ @ RS 319 = 41 / m ³ — RS				9,803.19
(20/37) Removing all type House pipe — do —				
wide TMB - P - 10/3				
5.04 @ RS 349.80 / m — RS				1,749.00
Total — RS				94,30,600.00
Add G.S.T @ 18% — RS				17,51,508.00
Add L.C.S @ 1% — RS				94,306.00
Total — RS				1,15,79,414.00
(A)				
Add S.C (0/A)				
2/10 — 4479.57 m ³ @ RS 35 = 25 / m ³ — RS				15,790.25
G.S.B — 863.70 m ³ @ RS 843.25 / m ³ — RS				72,832.25
M.B.M — 362.04 m ³ @ RS 1547.40 / m ³ — RS				56,022.00
M.S.S — 3331.325 m ³ @ RS 11 = 61 — RS				3868.00
P.C.C — 245.38 m ³ @ RS 1037 = 57 — RS				25,460.00
Duct pipe — 20 m @ RS 52 = 11 — RS				104.00
P.C.C M.W. — 27.60 m ³ @ RS 1055 = 14 — RS				2912.00

Continuation

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
PCC-720-165.907 ^B @ RS 1125242-18					18,671.20
MP3-45.07 @ RS 0277					2.20
Total - RS 1,95,661.20					(B)
Total (A+B)					
RS 1,15,79,414 + RS 1,95,661 = 1,17,75,075					
Less 2.15% Below - RS (C) 2,53,164.25					
Total - RS 1,15,21,911.20					
Less previous payment (E) 45,80,588.20					
Net payable Amount - RS 69,41,323.20					
Gentle					
10/12/24					